
APELLIDOS_NOMBRE DNI_NIF CUERPO_ESPEC ESPECIALIDAD PUNT_11 PUNT_12 PUNT_13 PUNT_14 PUNT_15 PUNT_16 TOT_I PUNT_211 PUNT_212 PUNT_21 PUNT_221 PUNT_222 PUNT_22 PUNT_23 TOT_II PUNT_31 PUNT_32 PUNT_33 TOT_III TOTAL CAUSAS_GENERALES CAUSAS_ESPECIALIDAD
MOLINO REVILLA, Mª DEL CARMEN ***5215** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 4,63 0 0 0 0 0 4,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0 1,5 6,33 E5
VELASCO CAMACHO, CARLOS ***5592** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0 0,416 0,25 0 0 0 0,666 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1,5 0,6 2,1 3,766 E1
TOBAR CLAVERO, ELENA MARIA ***4839** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 2 0 0,25 0 0 0 2,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,75 E5
MEDINA FUENTES, LIZETH TZUNALY ***6625** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 1,71 0 0 0 0 0 1,71 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,71 E5
MORENO RAMIREZ, BERTA ***4248** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0 0 0,5 0,1 0 0 0,6 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,6 1,1 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,2 E1 E3
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL ***2013** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0,29 0 0 0 0 0 0,29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,6 0,6 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,39 E1
SÁNCHEZ GÓNGORA, ANGIE LISBETH ***4853** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,5 E5
VIVANCO RAMIREZ, NORA ***5448** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,8 0,8 0 0 0,3 0,3 1,1 E1 E5
LARRIBA MUÑOZ, MARTINA ***0283** 0590-001 FILOSOFIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 1 0 0 0 0 1 E5
PEREZ LOPEZ, OLGA ***8893** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 1,3 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0,4 1,5 0,2 2,1 4,4 E5 E5
MORENO RAMIREZ, BERTA ***4248** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 1 0,25 0 0 0 0 1,25 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,6 1,1 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,85 E1
LARRONDO ORDUÑA, MARIA ELBA ***4224** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 1 1,5 0,2 1,5 0 1,7 3,7 E1
MÉNDEZ REVIDIEGO, IVÁN ***5031** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0,36 2,5 0 0 0 0,216 3,076 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,076 E1 E3 E5 E5
SANCHEZ PICHARDO, INES MARIA ***3397** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 1 0,295 0 0 0 0 1,295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,995 E5
SANCHEZ PIZONES, REGINA MARIA ***4718** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 1,9 2,9 E1 E2 E5 E5
BELLÓN ALARCÓN, MANUEL ***8891** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,8 1,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,8 E1 E5
ROY VELA, CLAUDIA ***5926** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 1 0 0 0 0 0,6 1,6 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 0 0,3 0,3 2,7 E1 E3
FERRER LOSILLA, JOAN JOSEP ***9783** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,5 E5 E5
CARDENAS AMADOR, ANA ***1449** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0,072 0 0 0,072 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,372 E1
USERO SANCHEZ, IRENE ***0230** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,43 0 0 0 0,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,23 E1
PEÑA OSORIO, ALEJANDRO ***0609** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 0,2 1,2 2,2 E5 E5
ARNIELLA CASAR, REBECA ***7525** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0,1 0 0 0,1 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,1 E1 E5 E5
VELAZQUEZ CAMPS, MARIA DOLORES ***7477** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 2 E5
EL FARSSIOUI BELHAJ, BOUTAINA ***6759** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,2 0,2 1,4 1,9 E5 E5
LÓPEZ TORMO, PAULA ***6542** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 1,7 E1 E3 E5 E5
FLORENZA CECILIA, SONIA ***9845** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,872 0 0 0 0,872 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 0 0 0 1,672 E1 E5 E5
MANZANO GARCÍA, MARÍA ***5036** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,134 0 0 0 0,134 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 0,3 0,3 0,6 1,534 E1
SANCHEZ GUIL, YAIZA ***8610** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0,4 0 0 0,4 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,2 0 0,3 0,5 1,4 E1
IZQUIERDO GUERRA, MAIALEN ***8071** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,9 0 0,9 1,4 E1
MIGUEL MANJABACAS, VALENTÍN ***1217** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,257 0 0 0 0,257 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,1 1,1 0 0 0 0 1,357 E1 E5
DELGADO AGUIAR, ANA ***2867** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0,25 0 0 0 0,25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,25 E1 E5 E5
GARCIA CHUMILLAS, SERGIO PEDRO ***0539** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,2 1,2 1,2 E1 E2
MORENO ROMERO, CARMEN ***4951** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,6 0,6 1,1 E1 E3
MOYA GONZALEZ, PALOMA ***3224** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 E1 E5 E5
CASANOVAS MATEOS, MARCOS ***4974** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,2 0,7 0 0,3 0 0,3 1 E1
OLMEDA MOTOS, ANDRES ***3717** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0,45 0 0 0 0 0 0,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0 0,3 0,5 0,95 E1
BEAS MARIN, MARIA ***7968** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0 0,3 0,8 E2 E5 E5
MOLINA GARCIA, EVA ***7977** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,8 E1
CARRION AVILES, ANA ***6548** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,6 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,6 E1
SÁNCHEZ DE IBARGÜEN DE IBARGÜEN OJEDA, ALICIA ***2678** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0,4 0 0 0,4 0,6 E1 E2 E5
CANTO BASCUÑANA, FRANCISCO JOSE ***5459** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 E1
ARAGON ORDOÑEZ, ENCARNACION MARIA ***3290** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,5 E1 E3
CABRERA DENIZ, NATALIA DEL PINO ***1404** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0,4 E1 E5 E5
ROMERO Miguel, MIGUEL ***9247** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,3 E1 E3
LARIO RUIZ, ALVARO ***2639** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E5
PEÑAYOS CAMARA, SANDRA ***1179** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E5 E5
MOULIAÁ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO ***3447** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E2
BELLIDO SANCHEZ, PAULA ***4729** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E5 E5
RUIZ EXPÓSITO, PABLO ***4359** 0590-004 LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1
ORDUÑA PEREZ, PURIFICACION ***3206** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 4,578 0 0 5,49 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 6,8 E1 E2 E3
MUÑOZ CARNERO, ANTONIO JOSE ***0681** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0,34 0,1 0 0 0,44 0 0 0 0 1 1 0,9 1,9 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,84 E1
PORCEL PERALTA, RAUL ***5383** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0,82 0,056 0 0 0 0 0,876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 2,576 E5 E5
BACHIR AGUINAGA, HAKIMA ***0697** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0,2 0 0 0,2 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 1 0 1,3 0 1,3 2,5 E1
MARTIN CID, JAVIER ***1524** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,3 E5 E5
HUETE GUERRERO, MARTA ***6957** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,1 0,6 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,1 E5
CASANUEVA BEGOÑA, TERESA ***4917** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 E5 E5
DELGADO AGUIAR, ANA ***2867** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0,25 0 0 0 0,25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,25 E5 E5
VIVANCO RAMIREZ, NORA ***5448** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,8 0,8 0 0 0,3 0,3 1,1 E5 E5
MOLINA GARCIA, EVA ***7977** 0590-005 GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,8 E1
FLORES BOGADO, ROCIO ***5424** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 2,99 0 0 0 0 0,228 3,218 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,4 1,9 5,618 E5
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA ISABEL ***4638** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 0 0 1,483 0 0 0 1,483 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 3,983 E5
RUIZ ANDRES, ANGEL GABRIEL ***1903** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 0 0 1,328 0 0 0 1,328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 3,028 E5
PORRAS TEJADA, ISMAEL ***0967** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 3 E5
RODRIGUEZ TORTOSA, MARIA JOSE ***5933** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 1,5 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 0 0 0 1,7 E1 E3 E5
EL BATIOUI BATIOUI MAHYOUTI, SAFAE ***1577** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,5 E5
MORAGA DIAZ VIZCAINO, JUAN RAMON ***8786** 0590-006 MATEMATICAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0 0 0 0 0,4 E1
GARCÍA MUÑOZ, MANUEL ***5917** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 3,2 0 0 0 0 0 3,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 4,7 E5
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA ISABEL ***4638** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 1,36 0 0,803 0 0 0 2,163 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 4,663 E5
MARTINEZ FONTANA, PABLO ***8611** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 2,5 0 0 0 0 0 2,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,5 2 4,5 E5
RUIZ ANDRES, ANGEL GABRIEL ***1903** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 0 0 1,328 0 0 0 1,328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 3,028 E1 E5
GOMEZ MOYA, MARTA ***5325** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 0,65 0,089 0,044 0 0 0 0,783 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 2,683 E5



MOLINA ALMIRANTE, MANUEL ***8468** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 1,72 0 0 0 0 0 1,72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,72 E5
EL BATIOUI BATIOUI MAHYOUTI, SAFAE ***1577** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,5 E1 E5
MARTINEZ MONTORO, DIEGO ***6169** 0590-007 FISICA Y QUIMICA 0 0 0,691 0 0 0 0,691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,991 E5
CONESA NAVARRO, NURIA ***9906** 0590-008 BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 0,5 0 0,871 0 0 0 1,371 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,371 E5
GÓMEZ MARTÍN, MARINA ***9676** 0590-008 BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 1,8 E5
FRANCES ASENSIO, MARIA LORENA ***8003** 0590-008 BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,5 E5
AMUEDO CHINCHILLA, CLARA ISABEL ***7087** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 E5
GUERRERO GARCÍA, CARLOS ***9053** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 2 E5
GUERRERO GARCIA, JUAN ***9052** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 1,183 0 0 0 1,183 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,3 0,3 1,983 E3 E5
MOLINA CARRERA, MARIA ***9789** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,5 E5
REYES ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS ***9448** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,2 0,2 1,4 1,4 E5
NAVARRETE HERRANZ, PILAR ***2364** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0,2 E5
PÉREZ LORENZO, JOSÉ DE LA CRUZ ***9687** 0590-009 DIBUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E5
ORDUÑA PEREZ, PURIFICACION ***3206** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 4,578 0 0 5,49 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 6,8 E1 E2
SILVA MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO ***7276** 0590-010 FRANCES 9,29 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 0,6 0 0,6 5,9 E2
MONTESINOS FLORENTIN, ROSA ***0937** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 3,155 0 0 0 3,155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 4,955 E1 E3
CORZO GOMEZ, CELIA ***2710** 0590-010 FRANCES 1,95 0 0,258 0 0 0 2,208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 4,208 E1 E3
TARDIO LÓPEZ, MARIA BLANCA GEMA ***7658** 0590-010 FRANCES 0,04 0 0 0 0 0 0,04 2 0 2 0 0 0 0,1 2,1 0,2 1,5 0,3 2 4,14 E1 E3
GARCÍA GARCÍA, SOFÍA ***7875** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0,75 0 0 0,9 1,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,45 E2
BARENAS ALONSO, RAMON ***0762** 0590-010 FRANCES 0,24 0 0,011 0 0 0 0,251 1 0 1 0 0 0 0,6 1,6 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,351 E1 E3
CAGLIERO BRUSASCA, ELENA CHIARA ***3382** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0,168 0,167 0,21 0 0 0,545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,2 1,5 0,3 2 3,045 E1
NÚÑEZ ARIZA, ANDREA ***7432** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,5 2 3 E1 E3
ARTECHE TERRADO, RAQUEL ***5649** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,6 1,1 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,9 E1 E3
GRACIA EVE, ELISE FRANCINE ***4325** 0590-010 FRANCES 0,5 0 0,25 0 0 0 0,75 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,4 0,3 0,7 2,45 E1
BERNABÉ MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ ***2255** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0,25 0,2 0 0 0,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,25 E1
ARNIELLA CASAR, REBECA ***7525** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0,25 0 0 0 0 0,25 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,25 E1 E3
MOZAS CIVANTOS, SARA ***8856** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,25 0,25 0 0,25 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,05 E1 E3
LÓPEZ RODERO, TERESA ***6763** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2 E1 E3
MURILLO GARCÍA, BLANCA ***1418** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0,022 0 0 0,024 0,046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 1,746 E1 E3
LÓPEZ TORMO, PAULA ***6542** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 1,7 E1 E3
DELGADO AGUIAR, ANA ***2867** 0590-010 FRANCES 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,5 E1 E3
MOLINA GARCIA, EVA ***7977** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,8 E1
SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ, TERESA ***4825** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,3 E1
ROMERO Miguel, MIGUEL ***9247** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,3 E1
GIL GARCIA, YOLANDA ***6715** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E3
MOULIAÁ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO ***3447** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E2
BELLIDO SANCHEZ, PAULA ***4729** 0590-010 FRANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1
BUENO CARRILLO, BELEN ***0884** 0590-011 INGLES 0,5 0,68 0,067 0 0 0 1,247 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,9 2,4 4,147 E1
MECOZZI , DIANA ***9551** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 1,21 0 0 0 1,21 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,2 0,7 0,2 1,5 0,4 2,1 4,01 E1 E3
CORZO GOMEZ, CELIA ***2710** 0590-011 INGLES 0,51 0 0,975 0 0 0 1,485 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 3,485 E5
CAGLIERO BRUSASCA, ELENA CHIARA ***3382** 0590-011 INGLES 0,06 0,528 0,134 0,066 0 0 0,788 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,2 1,5 0,3 2 3,288 E1 E5
BARENAS ALONSO, RAMON ***0762** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0,143 0 0 0 0,143 1 0 1 0 0 0 0,6 1,6 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,243 E1 E3 E5
ARTECHE TERRADO, RAQUEL ***5649** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,6 1,1 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,9 E1 E5
SANCHEZ PIZONES, REGINA MARIA ***4718** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 1,9 2,9 E2 E5
BELTRAN MORENO, CLARA ***2089** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 2,8 E1
BELLÓN ALARCÓN, MANUEL ***8891** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,8 1,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,8 E1 E5
PEREZ AGUILERA, ALBA ***2213** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,6 2,1 2,6 E1 E3
OJANGUREN ALONSO, BEATRIZ ***8352** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 1,428 0 0 0,048 1,476 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,6 1,1 0 0 0 0 2,576 E1 E3
GRACIA EVE, ELISE FRANCINE ***4325** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,4 0,3 0,7 2,2 E1
BARROS ELIGIO, ANA MARIA ***7530** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0,2 2,2 0 0 0 0 2,2 E5
FLORENZA CECILIA, SONIA ***9845** 0590-011 INGLES 1 0 0,372 0 0 0 1,372 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 0 0 0 2,172 E1 E3 E5
GOMEZ LOBO CLAVERO, CRISTINA ***9296** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 2 E1
MURILLO GARCÍA, BLANCA ***1418** 0590-011 INGLES 0,04 0 0 0 0 0,024 0,064 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 1,764 E1 E3 E5
LÓPEZ TORMO, PAULA ***6542** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 1,7 E5
MANZANO GARCÍA, MARÍA ***5036** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0,134 0 0 0 0,134 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 0,3 0,3 0,6 1,534 E3
RODRÍGUEZ PERALES, MARÍA FRANCISCA ***0139** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0,1 0 0 0,1 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,2 0 0,6 0,8 1,4 E3
MORENO ROMERO, CARMEN ***4951** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,6 0,6 1,1 E1
MOLINA GARCIA, EVA ***7977** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,8 E1
CARRION AVILES, ANA ***6548** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,6 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,6 E1
SÁNCHEZ DE IBARGÜEN DE IBARGÜEN OJEDA, ALICIA ***2678** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0,4 0 0 0,4 0,6 E1 E2 E5
MORAGA DIAZ VIZCAINO, JUAN RAMON ***8786** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0 0 0 0 0,4 E1
CABRERA DENIZ, NATALIA DEL PINO ***1404** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0,4 E1 E5
ROMERO Miguel, MIGUEL ***9247** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0,3 E1 E3
LÓPEZ LARRAINZAR MEDINA, ALBA ***5531** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E5
MOULIAÁ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO ***3447** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E2 E3
SUAREZ VERA, JESSIKA ELIZABETH ***0750** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E5
MARTINEZ SANMARTIN, AGUEDA ***6373** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E5
BELLIDO SANCHEZ, PAULA ***4729** 0590-011 INGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E5
PLANCHUELO GALAN, RAMON ANGEL ***6587** 0590-017 EDUCACION FISICA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0,4 1,9 3,4 E5
PEREZ ALVAREZ, ELISA DE LOS ANGELES ***5285** 0590-017 EDUCACION FISICA 0 1,385 0 0 0 0 1,385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,3 1,8 3,185 E5
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, GINESA ***7948** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 1,292 0,5 0 1,548 3,34 0 0 0 0 1 1 0,3 1,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 6,14 E5
MARCOS GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA CRISTINA ***1768** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 2,45 0 0 0 0 0 2,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0 1,5 0 1,5 4,35 E2 E3 E5



GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, LAURA MARIA ***5288** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1,4 0,2 1,6 2,6 E5
PARRA MONTAGUT, SANDRA ***2585** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0,179 0 0 0 0,179 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0,3 0,8 0 1,5 0 1,5 2,479 E5
CLAVIJO AYLLON, MARIA AUXILIADORA ***8722** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,1 0,1 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,6 E5
MÉNDEZ REVIDIEGO, IVÁN ***5031** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0,18 1 0 0,216 1,396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,396 E1 E3 E5
MOYA GONZALEZ, PALOMA ***3224** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 E5
MOULIAÁ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO ***3447** 0590-018 ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E2 E3
CONESA NAVARRO, NURIA ***9906** 0590-019 TECNOLOGIA 1,74 0 0,25 0 0 0 1,99 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 3,99 E1 E5
RUIZ ANDRES, ANGEL GABRIEL ***1903** 0590-019 TECNOLOGIA 0,63 0 1,011 0 0 0 1,641 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 3,341 E5
GOMEZ MOYA, MARTA ***5325** 0590-019 TECNOLOGIA 0 0 0,372 0,034 0 0 0,406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 2,306 E5
MOLINA ALMIRANTE, MANUEL ***8468** 0590-019 TECNOLOGIA 0 0 0,862 0 0 0 0,862 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,862 E5
MORAGA DIAZ VIZCAINO, JUAN RAMON ***8786** 0590-019 TECNOLOGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4 0,4 0 0 0 0 0,4 E1
LAZARO AGUILERA, MARIA ISABEL ***0760** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,5 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,5 0,2 1,7 3,2 E2 E5
CASANUEVA BEGOÑA, TERESA ***4917** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 E1 E5
GARRE TOMAS, FRANCISCA ***0007** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0,3 0 1,5 0 1,5 1,8 E1 E3
DOPAZO ACHOTEGUI, JORGE ***4546** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 0,2 0,2 E5
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE ***7324** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,1 0,1 0 0 0 0 0,1 E5
LARIO RUIZ, ALVARO ***2639** 0590-061 ECONOMIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E1 E5


